Specification Sheet
Exterior Decorative Liptus 15W Bulkhead – Colour Change | EBHL15BCC-01.NH.10.2024
EXTERIOR DECORATIVE
LIPTUS 15W BULKHEAD
Ø220MM COLOUR CHANGE
Product Features
• 3-step colour change using standard light switch
– no special wiring required
• Stylish modern design to fit all applications
• Easy fix wall bracket for quick installation
• Tough PC and ABS housing
• Weatherproof IP65 rated
CAT NO. LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE COLOUR
EBHL15BCC 1350 15W Black
EASY
INSTALLATIONIP65
Rating
STANDARD DESCRIPTION
EN 60598-1 Luminaires – General requirements
EN 60598-2-1 Luminaires – Fixed general purpose
EN 61000-3-2 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 3-2: Limits - for harmonic current emissions
EN 61000-3-3 Limits - Limitation of voltage changes, voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage supply systems, for equipment with
rated current ≤ 16 A per phase and not subject to conditional connection
EN 61547 Equipment for general lighting purposes – EMC immunity requirements
EN 55015 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment
COLOUR
CHANGE
3000K
WARM
WHITE
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
6000K
COOL
WHITE
Ø 220mm 69mm
Product Drawing